
From: Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>
To: Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com

Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org

Date: 11/18/2015 12:00:59 PM
Subject: RE: Sad News

Justice Corrigan I'm so sorry to hear of your loss. It sounds like a blessed departure to have gone 
peacefully with seven children by her side. You and your family will be in our prayers.
 

With warm regards,
 

Tony
 

Anthony S. H. Catone
 
General Counsel
 
South Carolina Department of Social Services
 
Office of General Counsel
 
P.O. Box 1520
 
Columbia, SC 29202-1520
 

Office Phone: (803) 898-7368 
 
Fax: 803-898-7245
 
Email: tony.catone@dss.sc.gov
 

Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal 
and/or state law, or is otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for 
the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the 
employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the recipient, you are hereby notified 
that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and violations of 
applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have 
received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this 
message.
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: Justice Corrigan [mailto:justicecorrigan@hotmail.com] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, November 18, 2015 11:45 AM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Holly 
Pisarik <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Andy Barclay 
<andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org>
 
Subject: Sad News
 

Hi all, I wanted you to know that my mother died peacefully last night after a very long struggle. All 
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seven of her children were with her yesterday. It was a privilege to be her daughter and to help her 
leave this life.
 

I am not able to join you for the Monday conference as her funeral will be Monday. If Tuesday is 
needed, I should be able to join you then. I am sorry!
 

Sent from my iPad



